The Omni Bus Timi
S.No BUS NO

1

2

10
11
12

Note:

OLVONOAUN DA WN —

G. PULLA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous) : KURNOOL

= Sub: Omni Bus Timinas-Reaardina

In view of the I & 111" B.Tech classes Commencing from 20.09.2023

1339

1340

744

743

0130

4866

1340
1339
743
744
0130
4866

All students are required to purchase bus passes from Dean Office well in adv.

ngsare given below

CIRCULAR

REMARKS (For I* & IIT™ B.Tech)

Dep.Time

Arr.Time:

Dep.Time

Arr.Time:
Dep.Time

Arr.Time:

Dep.Time

Arr.Time:

Dep.Time

Arr.Time:

Dep.Time

Arr.Time:

Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:

Dep.Time

* 7.45 hrs-From Ashok Nagar Pump House
Via Marketyard.
Via Rajvihar.,
8.20 hrs-From College.

: 7.45 hrs-From Bellary Chowrasta.
* Via Chennamma Circle, Kallur,
Via I.T.C, Krishna Nagar.
8.20 hrs-From College.

1 7.45 hrs.-From Ashok Nagar (H.P. Petrol Bunk)
Via Marketyard.
Via Rajvihar.
8.20 hrs-From College.

: 7.45 hrs-From Bellary Chowrasta.
Via Chennamma Circle, Kallur.
Via L.T.C, Krishna Nagar.
8.20 hrs-From College.

: 7.45 hrs-From Head Post office
Via Control Room.
Via Rajvihar.
8.20 hrs-From College.

: 7.45 hrs-From N.R.Pet.
Via SBI Main Branch.
Via R.S.Road.
8.20 hrs-From College.

15.45 hrs-From College to Pump House (Ashok Nagar)
15.45 hrs-From College to Bellary Chowrasta.

15.45 hrs-From College to I.T.C.Krishna Nagar.

15.45 hrs-From College to H.P. Petrol Bunk (Ashok Nagar)
15.45 hrs-From College to Head Post Office.

: 15.45 hrs-From College to N.R. Peta

to the frequent trafic jams, Road dividers, Maintain Bus Timings very strictly.

All the Bus Drivers are required to maintain the bus timings strictly and also follow trafic rules &
regulations.
Copy to the Main Notice Board.
Copy to the Ladies Notice Board.
Copy to the Drivers (8). =
Copy to the Foremen.
Copy to the Controller of Exam.
Copy to the Dean Students Affairs.
Copy tq the File.
Copy to T & P Cell.
Copy to Dean, Academic & Administravtive affairs

Copy to the Sri Rameswar Reddy PRINEIPAL

%1&

VR

Date: 14.09.2023

ance to avoid rush. Due




