G. PULLA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous): KURNOOL CIRCULAR

Date: 14.09.2023

Sub: Omni Bus Timings-Regarding.

In view of the I^{st} & III^{rd} B.Tech classes Commencing from 20.09.2023

The Omni Bus Timings are given below

		ings are given below
S.No	BUS NO	REMARKS (For Ist & IIIrd B.Tech)
1	1339	Dep.Time: 7.45 hrs-From Ashok Nagar Pump House Via Marketyard. Via Rajvihar. Arr.Time: 8.20 hrs-From College.
2	1340	Dep.Time: 7.45 hrs-From Bellary Chowrasta. Via Chennamma Circle, Kallur. Via I.T.C, Krishna Nagar. Arr.Time: 8.20 hrs-From College.
3	744	Dep.Time: 7.45 hrs-From Ashok Nagar (H.P. Petrol Bunk) Via Marketyard. Via Rajvihar. Arr.Time: 8.20 hrs-From College.
4	743	Dep.Time: 7.45 hrs-From Bellary Chowrasta. Via Chennamma Circle, Kallur. Via I.T.C, Krishna Nagar. Arr.Time: 8.20 hrs-From College.
5	0130	Dep.Time: 7.45 hrs-From Head Post office Via Control Room. Via Rajvihar. Arr.Time: 8.20 hrs-From College.
6	4866	Dep.Time: 7.45 hrs-From N.R.Pet. Via SBI Main Branch. Via R.S.Road. Arr.Time: 8.20 hrs-From College.
7	1340	Dep.Time: 15.45 hrs-From College to Pump House (Ashok Nagar)
8	1339	Dep.Time: 15.45 hrs-From College to Bellary Chowrasta.
9	743	Dep.Time: 15.45 hrs-From College to I.T.C.Krishna Nagar.
10	744	Dep.Time: 15.45 hrs-From College to H.P. Petrol Bunk (Ashok Nagar)
11	0130	Dep.Time: 15.45 hrs-From College to Head Post Office.
12 Note:	4866	Dep.Time: 15.45 hrs-From College to N.R. Peta

- All students are required to purchase bus passes from Dean Office well in advance to avoid rush. Due to the frequent trafic jams, Road dividers, Maintain Bus Timings very strictly.
- All the Bus Drivers are required to maintain the bus timings strictly and also follow trafic rules & regulations.
- 1 Copy to the Main Notice Board.
- 2 Copy to the Ladies Notice Board.
- 3 Copy to the Drivers (8).
- 4 Copy to the Foremen.
- 5 Copy to the Controller of Exam.
- 6 Copy to the Dean Students Affairs.
- 7 Copy to the File.
- 8 Copy to T & P Cell.
- 9 Copy to Dean, Academic & Administravtive affairs
- 10 Copy to the Sri Rameswar Reddy

PRINCIPAL

14-19/23